ABRAZO SEATING CONSTRUCTION -

- Internal construction made up of boxed 2" and %" plywood, with individual pieces

interlocked, stapled and glued for added strength

- Internal elastomeric seating suspension system provides long term performance

and support

- Foam contains environmentally-friendly bio-based materials, and is California

TB117-2013 compliant

- Four Leg Base - Powder-coated steel 1.25" x 16ga legs with nylon fixed glides

- Rocker Base - 1" round x 16ga powder-coated steel tubing with polymer wrap

under rocker rails

- Swivel Base - Polished aluminum star base with nylon glides

Width

Depth

Height

Seat Width
Seat Depth
Seat Height
Arm Height
COM Yard Seat
COM Yard Back
COM Yard Arm
COM Yard Overall
Ship Weight

Width

Depth

Height

Seat Width
Seat Depth
Seat Height
Arm Height
COM Yard Seat
COM Yard Back
COM Yard Arm
COM Yard Overall
Ship Weight

45 Goodrich Drive,
Kitchener ON, N2C 0B8

ABC121-LB-MB
Mid-back, leg base
2725

28.75

34

20.75

18.75

18.25

27.25

15

1

15

4

46.7 Ibs

ABC121-LB-HB
Highback, leg base
27.25

28.75

45

2075

18.75

18.25

27.75

15

15

15

45

519 Ibs

T +1877395 2623
F +1877 395 6270

)
g
ABC121-SB-MB
Mid-back, swivel base
2725
26.5
34
20.75
18.75
185
275
15
1
15
4
575 Ibs

—d

o~ gy
ABC121-SB-HB
Highback, swivel base
2725

2725

45

20.75

1875

185

275

1.5

15

15

45

62.8 Ibs

E sales@stancehealthcare.com
stancehealthcare.com

FEATURES -

- Floating back design

- Available in high-back or mid-back

- 360-degree seat clean out

- Choice of 4 bases

OPTIONS —

- Choice of solid surface or wood arm caps
- Custom finishes
- Contrasting fabrics

- Moisture barrier

- Fully welded leg and rocker base

- 360-degree swivel or swivel tilt on star base

- Swivel base with return to center

- Replaceable components

- Meets ANSI/BIFMA X5.4-2020

)

g
ABC121-STB-MB
Mid-back, swivel tilt base
2725
265
34
20.75
18.75
185
28
15
1
15
4
575 Ibs

—d

o~ gy
ABC121-STB-HB
Highback, swivel tilt base
27.25

2725

4525

2075

1875

19

28

15

15

15

45

62.8 Ibs

* Certified to BIFMA X5.4-2012 Standard. Weights listed are extrapolated
from the Seating Durability and Drop Test procedures of this standard.

»

< Q

ABC121-RB-MB
Mid-back, rocker base
2725

325

30.25

20.75

8

185

28

15

1

15

4

51.2 Ibs

‘_4

<

ABC121-RB-HB
Highback, rocker base
27.25

325

43

20.75

8

185

28

15

15

15

45

56.5 Ibs

Stance



