- · Internal construction made up of boxed ½" and ¾" plywood, with individual pieces interlocked, stapled and glued for added strength
- \cdot Internal elastomeric seating suspension system provides long term performance
- $\cdot\,$ Foam contains environmentally-friendly bio-based materials, and is California TB117-2013 compliant
- · Four Leg Base Powder-coated steel 1.25" x 16ga legs with nylon fixed glides
- · Rocker Base 1" round x 16ga powder-coated steel tubing with polymer wrap under rocker rails
- · Swivel Base Polished aluminum star base with nylon glides

F	FΑ	٩Т	U	R	FS	

- · Floating back design
- · Available in high-back or mid-back
- · 360-degree seat clean out
- · Choice of 4 bases
- · Fully welded leg and rocker base
- $\cdot\,$ 360-degree swivel or swivel tilt on star base
- · Swivel base with return to center
- Replaceable components
- · Meets ANSI/BIFMA X5.4-2020



- · Choice of solid surface or wood arm caps
- · Custom finishes
- · Contrasting fabrics
- · Moisture barrier











ABC121-LB-MB Mid-back, leg base	ABC121-SB-MB Mid-back, swivel base	ABC121-STB-MB Mid-back, swivel tilt base	ABC121-RB-MB Mid-back, rocker base	
27.25	27.25	27.25	27.25	
28.75	26.5	26.5	32.5	
34	34	34	30.25	
20.75	20.75	20.75	20.75	
18.75	18.75	18.75	18	
18.25	18.5	18.5	18.5	
27.25	27.5	28	28	
1.5	1.5	1.5	1.5	
1	1	1	1	
1.5	1.5	1.5	1.5	
4	4	4	4	
46.7 lbs	57.5 lbs	57.5 lbs	51.2 lbs	
	Mid-back, leg base 27.25 28.75 34 20.75 18.75 18.25 27.25 1.5 1	Mid-back, leg base Mid-back, swivel base 27.25 27.25 28.75 26.5 34 34 20.75 20.75 18.75 18.75 18.25 18.5 27.25 27.5 1.5 1.5 1 1 1.5 4	Mid-back, leg base Mid-back, swivel base Mid-back, swivel tilt base 27.25 27.25 27.25 28.75 26.5 26.5 34 34 34 20.75 20.75 20.75 18.75 18.75 18.75 18.25 18.5 18.5 27.25 27.5 28 1.5 1.5 1.5 1 1 1 1.5 1.5 1.5 4 4 4	









	ABC121-LB-HB Highback, leg base	ABC121-SB-HB Highback, swivel base	ABC121-STB-HB Highback, swivel tilt base	ABC121-RB-HB Highback, rocker base	
Width	27.25	27.25	27.25	27.25	
Depth	28.75	27.25	27.25	32.5	
Height	45	45	45.25	43	
Seat Width	20.75	20.75	20.75	20.75	
Seat Depth	18.75	18.75	18.75	18	
Seat Height	18.25	18.5	19	18.5	
Arm Height	27.75	27.5	28	28	
COM Yard Seat	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.5	
COM Yard Back	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.5	
COM Yard Arm	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.5	
COM Yard Overall	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	
Ship Weight	51.9 lbs	62.8 lbs	62.8 lbs	56.5 lbs	









